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Moravsky zemsky pohar

1. kolo Varin

20.4.2019 15:49:48

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Malek Jakub

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Jurik Marian

Jansto Ondrej

Hornak Peter

Kovac Rastislav

Halik Dalibor

Dlesek Petr

Kuta Miroslav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

EliaSova Miriam

Harabinova Jana

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Stefariak Daniel

Grundél Mirek

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Korejs Jaroslav

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Videcka Markéta

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Paskuliak Matéj

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Tlacha¢ Maro$

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Fillemits Kristian

Dolezal Martin

Suchy Anton

Dzielava Robert

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Skolnik Milan

Vysny lvan

Kaplavka Peter

Suchy Anton

Body
408

Body
511
455
454
425
414
393
299

Body
303
275

Body
457
381

Body
583

Body
443

Body
533

Body
556

Body
572
545
536
454

Body
512
494
436
331

-

OW -2 =0 NO -~

11
13

1
15

11
13

-

w o b~ oo~

10

13
15
10

10
11
13

10
25

10
12

10
17

10
16

10
27
23
17
11

10
15
18
10

42
26
21
23
26
20
18

16
15

27

25

32

13
22
29
21

28
25
20
21

22
18
16
19
28
21

5
27
23

10
14
22
18

o

O N0 WO WNo

N

0
17
22

N o > o o -

A NDDNO o o

0O WWo



OoL-Z
Poradi
1

TRRB - M
Poradi
1

O~ WODN

TRRB -Z
Poradi
1

abrwOWDN

TRRB - M
Poradi
1

abrwOWDN

TRRB -Z
Poradi
1
2
3

TRRB - M
Poradi
1

©oOo~NOOOPWOWDN

TRRB -Z
Poradi
1
2
3

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno Body
Kosaristanova Ema 435

DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Sulek Pavol 406
Bubela Kevin 379
Horak Simon 317
Jake$ Matyas 287
Hutan Maxim 271
Hefman Matou$ 235

DETI-DO 12 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Hudecova Ema 548
Bétikova Jitka 363
Hrnéarkova Vendy 287
Kubalc&ikova Valérie 266
Skolnikova Lucia 171

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Chudik Marian 477
Horak Adam 297
Martinkovi¢ Jan 247
Griga Matus 222
Hrn¢arek Adam 187

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Krejcova Jolana 270
Gebauerova Anna 251
Kasna Nela 182

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Madurkay Petr 539
MALEK Peter 530
Vlasaty Ferdinand 519
Paskuliak Robert 457
Gurin Jaroslav 442
Kovac Jan 398
Griga Julius 393
KrejCa Pavel 356
Vogt da Silva Lima Rubens 326
Kasny Jifi 302
Broz Josef 297
Z&&ek Martin 275
Schwarz Filip 264
Sedlar Martin 251
Hrncarek Ales 228
Bélohoubek Jaroslav 215
Hutan Matej 211
Skolnik ml. Milan 196

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET

PFijmeni, jméno Body

Bubelova Lenka 367
Stefafiakova Milada 351
Hudecova Katarina 276
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1
2

Ko$atova Anna
Gurinova Lucia
Hoangova Katefina
Kadlecikova Lucia
Gebauerova Marie
Herentinova Pavlina
Klierova Ruzena
Halikova Klara
Horakova Lucie
Bétikova Jitka

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Bracha Leos

Gebauer Jiri

Gala Petr

Svanovsky Evzen

Sobotka Jifi

VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Sobotkova Alena

Cizova Milka

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Androvi¢ Marek
Gurin Kristian

DETI-DO 12 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
Valientova Michaela

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Repak Ota

Tlacha€¢ Tomas

JUNIORI - OD 13 DO 17 LET
PFijmeni, jméno
LoviSkova Viktoria

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Repak Pavel

Hrachovec Jiri

Novak Jan

Svec Michal

Valient Pavol

LoviSek Milos

DOSPELIi - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Hefmanova Lenka
Palenickova Tereza
Brachova Zuzana

DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
PFijmeni, jméno

Sobotka Ales

Skacel Robert
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PBHB -Z DOSPELI - OD 18 DO 49 LET
Pofadi Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Novakova Renata
PBHB - M VETERANI - VEK OD 50 LET
Pofadi Pfijmeni, jméno
1 Holier Jozef

Jozef Dugel
feditel zavodu

Body
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